Glenmont to Downtown Albany

Price
Chopper -
Glenmont

830a

930a
1030a
1105a
1140a
1215p
1250p
125p

200p

235p

330p

430p

530p

630p

730p

Walmart
Glenmont

834a

934a
1034a
1109a
1144a
1219p
1254p
129p

204p

239p

334p

434p

534p

634p

734p

Mt. Hope

Second
Avenue
Station

SUNDAY
840a 844a
940a 944a
1040a 1044a
11152  1119a
1150a  1155a
1225p  1230p
100p 105p
135p 140p
210p 215p
245p 250p
340p 345p
440p 445p
540p 545p
640p 645p
740p 745p

State Street
Station

850a

951a
1051a
1126a
1202p
1237p
112p

147p

222p

257p

352p

452p

552p

652p

752p

Van Tromp
& N. Pearl
Street

853a

954a
1055a
1130a
1206p
1241p
116p

151p

226p

301p

356p

456p

556p

656p

755p

Downtown Albany to Glenmont

Clinton
Square
Station

901a
1001a
1101a
1145a
1220p
1255p
130p
205p
240p
315p
400p
500p
600p
700p

State Street
Station

903a
1003a
1103a
1147a
1222p
1257p
132p
207p
242p
317p
402p
502p
602p
702p

Second
Avenue
Station

Mt. Hope

SUNDAY
910a  911a
1010a  1011a
11102 1112a
1154a  1156a
1229p  1231p
103p  105p
138p  140p
213p  215p
248p  250p
323p  325p
408p  410p
508p  510p
608p  610p
708p  709p

Walmart

920a
1020a
1121a
1205p
1240p
115p
150p
225p
300p
335p
420p
519p
619p
718p

Price
Chopper -
Glenmont

927a
1027a
1128a
1212p
1247p
122p
157p
232p
307p
342p
427p
526p
626p
725p
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FARE INFORMATION

US coins and $1, $5-dollar bills are accepted; fareboxes do not make change

CASH FARES:
BaseFare ............... $1.50 BusPlus Fare................ $2.00
Base HalfFare .............. $0.75 BusPlus Half Fare ........... $1.00

Navigator Smart Card and Mobile App Fares:

Pay As You Go Fare - $1.30 for each of the first three rides, while the fourth and up are free for the rest of the day.

Pay As You Go Half Fare - $0.65 for each of the first three rides, while the fourth and up are free for the rest of the day.

Frequent Rider - $65 for unlimited rides for 31 consecutive days from the first day of use.

Frequent Rider Half Fare - $32.50 for unlimited rides for 31 consecutive days from the first day of use.

Children 46" and under ride free when accompanied by a fare paying adult.

Citizens age 65 and over, disabled individuals, Medicare card holder, and veterans are entitled to ride for half fare on CDTA's
fixed route service. A valid Half Fare Navigator card is required when paying half fare on the bus.

CDTA’s policy is to be fully compliant with Title VI of the 1964 Civil Right Act, which states that no one shall be excluded from participation
in, denied the benefits of or discriminated against due to race, color, or national origin. Members of public may request information on
this policy or file a Title VI complaint thru CDTA’s website @ www.cdta.org or by calling 518-482-8822.

EFFECTIVE MAY 25, 2025

www.cdta.org

Albany /
Glenmont

between Glenmont and
Downtown Albany via Pearl St

Schedule

518-482-8822
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MONDAY - FRIDAY MONDAY - FRIDAY SATURDAY SATURDAY

600a 603a 608a 613a 619a  622a 603a 6052 610a 612a 620a 625a 630a  633a 639a 643a 649a  652a 700a 702a 708a 709a 718a  724a
635a 638a 644a 649a 655a  658a 638a  640a 645a 647a 655a  700a 730a  734a  740a 744a  750a  753a 800a 802a 809a 810a 819a  825a
710a  713a 719a 724a 731a  734a 713a  716a 722a  724a 732a 737a 830a  834a  840a 844a  850a  853a 900a 902a  909a  910a  919a  926a
7452  748a  755a 800a  807a  810a 748a 751a 757a  759a 807a 812a 930a 934a  940a 944a  951a  954a 1000a 1002a 1009a 1010a 1019a 1026a
820a  823a 830a 836a 843a  846a 823a 826a 833a 835a 843a 848a 1030a 1034a 1040a 1044a 1051a 1055a 1100a  1102a 1109a 1111a  1120a 1127a
855a  858a  904a  910a  917a  920a 858a  901a 908a  910a 918a 923a 1105a  1109a 11152 1119a 1126a  1130a 11452  1147a  1154a  1156a 1205p 1212p
930a 933a 939a 944a 951a  954a 933a 9352 942a  944a 952a 957a 1140a  1144a  1150a 1155a 1202p 1206p 1220p 1222p 12290 1231p 1240p 1247p
1005a 1009a 1015a 1020a 1027a  1030a 1008a 1010a 1017a 1019a 1028a 1033a 1215p  1219p 1225p 1230p 1237p 1241p 1255p 1257p 103p  105p  115p  122p
1040a 1044a 1050a 1055a 1102a 1105a 1043a 10452 1052a 1054a 1103a 1108a 1250p 1254p 100p  105p  112p  116p 130p  132p  138p  140p  150p  157p
1115a  1119a 1125a  1130a  1137a  1140a 1118a 1120a 1127a 11292 1139a 1144a 125p  129p  135p  140p  147p  151p 205p  207p  213p  215p  225p  232p
1150a  1154a  1200p 1205p 1212p  1216p 1153a  1155a 1202p 1204p 1214p 1219p 200p 204p  210p  215p  222p  226p 240p  242p  248p  250p  300p  307p
1225p  1229p 1235p 1240p 1247p 1251p 1228p 1230p 1237p 1239p 1249p 1254p 235p  239p  245p  250p  257p  301p 315p  317p  323p  325p  335p  342p
100p  104p  10p  115p  122p  126p 103p  105p  112p  114p  124p 129 310p  314p  320p  325p  332p  336p 350p  352p  358p  400p  410p  417p
135p  139p  145p  150p  157p  201p 138p  140p  147p 149  159p  204p 345p  349p  355p  400p  407p  411p 425p  427p  433p  435p  445p  452p
210p  214p  220p  225p  232p  236p 213p  215p  222p  224p  234p  240p 420p  424p  430p  435p  442p  446p 500p 502p 508p  510p  519p  526p
245p  249p  255p  300p  307p  311p 248p  250p  257p  300p 310p  316p 455p  459p  505p  510p  517p  521p 535p  537p  543p  545p  554p  601p
320p 324p  331p  336p  344p  348p 323p  325p  333p  336p 346p  352p 530p 534p  540p  545p  552p  556p 610p 612p 618p  620p 629p  636p
355p  359p  406p  411p  419p  423p 358p  400p  408p  411p  421p  427p 615p 619p  625p  630p 637p  641p 645p  647p  653p  654p  703p  710p
430p  434p  441p  446p  454p  458p 433p  435p  443p  446p  456p  502p 715p 719  725p  730p  737p  T741p 745p  747p  753p  754p  803p  810p
505p 509p 516p  521p  529p  533p 508p 510p 516p  519p 529p  535p 815p  819p  825p  830p  837p  840p 845p  847p  853p  854p  903p  909p
540p  544p  550p  555p  602p  606p 543p  545p  551p  554p  603p  609p 915p 919  925p  929p  936p  939p 945p  947p  953p  954p  1003p  1009p
615p 619p  625p 630p 637p  640p 618p  620p 626p 628p 637p  642p 1015p 1019p 1025p 1029p 1035p  1038p 1045p 1047p 1053p 1054p 1103p  1109p
650p 654p  700p  705p  712p  715p 653p 655p 701p  703p 712p 717p 1115p  1119p 1125p  1129p  1135p  1138p

725p  729p  735p  740p  747p  750p 728p  730p 736p 738p T747p  752p

800p  804p 810p  815p  822p  825p 803p 805p 811p  813p 822p 827p

835p 838p  844p  849p  855p  858p 835p 837p 842p  844p 853p  858p

935p  938p  944p  949p  955p  958p 910p  912p  917p  919p 927p  932p

1030p 1033p 1039 1044p 1050p 1053p 1005p 1007p 1012p 1014p 1022p 1027p

1125p  1128p 1133p  1138p 1144p  1147p 1100p 1102p 1106p 1108p 1116p 1121p



